l ‘. MAYUR LEATHER PRODUCTS LTD.

Date: 08" October, 2016
To,

The Manager- Listing,

Deptt. of Corporate Services
Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.
Floor 25, P J Towers,

Dalal Street,
MUMBAI-400001

Ref: SECURITY CODE: 531680; SECURITY ID: MAYUR; ISIN INE799E01011

Sub: Shareholding Pattern under regulation 31 (b) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the quarter ended on 30 September, 2016

Dear Sir/ Ma’am,

Pursuant to Regulation 31(b) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing herewith the Shareholding Pattern for the quarter ended on 30%
September, 2016,

Kindly take the above information for record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Mayur Leather Products Limited
i *

\ D

Jyoti Soni

Company Secretary
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General information about company

Scrip code

531680

Name of the company

MAYUR LEATHER PRODUCTS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
. Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a each class of securities (IX)
Category . . | Partly shares % of total no. of
Nos. Of fully paid . . shares .
Category | of sharcholders | up equit paid-up [underlying held (VIT) shares (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV)
(D shareholder P equity equity Depository | _ per SCRR, 1957) Rights Total as a
(III) shares . = (IV)+ o % of
(IT) held (IV) shares Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VIID) As a % of 00
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) Class | Class| .1 [(A¥BHO)
eg: X egy
Promoter
(A) § 8 3161151 3161151 |65.38 3161151 3161151 | 65.38
romoter
Group
(B) Public 1284 1673649 1673649 | 34.62 1673649 1673649 | 34.62
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 1292 4834800 4834800 4834800 4834800 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of S{lidres d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa | ocked in |P'€98cY O
o No. of Underlying % assuming full shares (XII) otherwise
Shares . . encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | conversion of .
Underlying . . : .. (XI1I) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ’
Outstanding . . held in
D shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of A A o
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
(1D . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa | No. | total | No. | total
0
(a) % of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares|(a) [Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 65.38 3112751
Group
ublic .
(B) Publi 34.62 1586529
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 4699280
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. of | Ne- Oof Total Shareholding as Number of Voting Rights held in
fuliy Partly |No. Of nos. a % of total no. | €ach class of securities (IX)
. aid- | shares shares of shares
Category & Name | Nos. OF paid up E underlying | held (calculated as | N0 of Voting (XIV) Total
Sr. of the shareholders | equity P ying Rishts asa %
equity [ Depository [ (VII) = | per SCRR, g
Shareholders (I) (I1D) shares . of
held shares | Receipts (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) Total
(V) held (VD) (V)+ As a % of Class Class Total Voting
(V) (VD) (A+B+C2) eg: X egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 3161151 3161151 | 65.38 3161151 3161151 | 65.38
undivided Family
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 8 3161151 3161151 | 65.38 3161151 3161151 | 65.38
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 3 3161151 3161151 | 65.38 3161151 3161151 | 65.38
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+HA)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 89538 89538 1.85 89538 89538 1.85
(Slu)b'TOtal (B) 1 89538 89538 | 1.85 89538 89538 | 1.85
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
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(a(i)) sharcholders 1148 922936 922936 | 19.09 922936 922936 | 19.09
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 7 308244 308244 |6.38 308244 308244 |[6.38
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
©) Any Other 128 352931 352931 |7.3 352931 352931 |7.3
(specify)
(SB‘l)b'TOtal (B) 1283 1584111 1584111 |32.76 1584111 1584111 | 32.76
Total Public
Shareholding
1284 1673649 1673649 | 34.62 1673649 1673649 | 34.62
(B)=B)(D)+
B)(2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 1292 4834800 4834800 | 100 4834800 4834800 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 1292 4834800 4834800 4834800 4834800 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
0 No. of o NATES | Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (X11I) equity shares
. Underlying . of convertible securities ( ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding . as a percentage of diluted A A _
convertible securities and . - sa sa dematerialized
. Warrants share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants X) As a % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) (X) As a % of ( ) | No. |total |No. |total
(a) | Shares |(a) [ Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 65.38 3112751
Sub-Total (A) 65.38 3112751
(1
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 65.38 3112751
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)HAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 1.85 89538
Sub-Total (B) 185 89538

(1)
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(3) Non-institutions
(a(1)) 19.09 848316
(a(ii)) 6.38 308244
(e) 7.3 340431
Sub-Total (B) 32.76 1496991
3)
Total Public
Shareholding

34.62 1586529
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2 ) 100 4699280
;l"otal (A+B+C 4699280
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Textual

Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information()

Note: (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). (2) The above format needs
to be disclosed along with the name of following persons:Institutions/Non Institutions holding more
than 1% of total number of shares (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the

same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available and the balance
to be disclosed as held by custodian.
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Rajendra
Kumar Poddar

Mayur Global
Private Limited

Amita
Poddar

Sarita Gupta

Akhilesh
Poddar

Seema Gupta

Rajesh V
Gupta [huf]

PAN (1II)

ACGPP1635G

AAICM4642B

ADJPP6311P

AEXPG4245E

ANTPP3340A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

1127761

716241

686100

314800

256950

28400

20000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV+ (VD)

1127761

716241

686100

314800

256950

28400

20000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23.33

14.81

14.19

6.51

5.31

0.59

0.41

Number of Voting

Rights held in ea

ch class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1127761

716241

686100

314800

256950

28400

20000

Class eg:y

Total

1127761

716241

686100

314800

256950

28400

20000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

23.33

14.81

14.19

6.51

5.31

0.59

0.41
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23.33 14.81 14.19 6.51 5.31 0.59 0.41

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

1127761 716241 686100 314800 256950 0 0
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dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not Textual Textual
providing PAN Information(1) | Information(2)
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8

Name of the .

Shareholders (I) Sheela Gupta Click here to go back
PAN (II) AEZPG7054B Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 10899 3161151

held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 10899 3161151
(W+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.23 65.38

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 10899 3161151
Class eg:y
Total 10899 3161151

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.23 65.38

No. Of Shares
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Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 023 65.38
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10899 3112751
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Text Block
Textual Information(1) Note: (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s)
Textual Information(2) Note: (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s)
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Mutual Funds

Searial No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (1) AAATC3901G Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 89538 89538
held (IV)

Canara Robeco Mutual Fund A/C Gad Click here to go back

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 89538 89538
(W+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated 1.85

as per SCRR, 1.85
1957) (VIII) As a

% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 89538 89538
Class eg:y

Total 89538 89538
Total as a % of 1.85 1.85

Total Voting rights
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.85 1.85

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

89538 89538

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Anita Prashant

Sangeetha S

Subramanian P

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AEYPP1240F

AIJPS3739F

AMBPS8931K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

50000

76390

82600

208990

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(W+ (VD)

50000

76390

82600

208990

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.03

1.58

1.71

432

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class o

f securities (IX)

Class eg: X

50000

76390

82600

208990

Class eg:y

Total

50000

76390

82600

208990

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.03

1.58

1.71

4.32

No. Of Shares
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Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.03 1.58 1.71 4.32
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

50000 76390 82600 208990

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

Category

HUF

Foreign Individuals or NRI

Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

57

11

16

44

128

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

92494

47537

11157

201743

352931

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV+ (VD)

92494

47537

11157

201743

352931

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.91

0.98

0.23

4.17

7.29

Number of Voting

Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

92494

47537

11157

201743

352931
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Class eg:y

Total 92494 47537 11157 201743 352931

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 191 0.98 0.23 4.17 7.29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 191 0.98 0.23 4.17 7.29
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

92494 47537 11157 189243 340431
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Promoter & Promoter Group

Searial | Number of | Outstanding shares held in demat or | Voting rights Disclosure of notes on shares which remain
No. shareholders |[unclaimed suspense account which are frozen |unclaimed for promoter and promoter group
1 0 0 0 Textual Information(1)
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Text Block

Deatils of share which remain unclaimed may be given here alongwith deatils such as number of
Textual Information(1) shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/ unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are
frozen etc.
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Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Searial | Number of Outstanding shares held in demat or voting rights Disclosure of notes on shares which remain
No. shareholders | unclaimed suspense account which are frozen |unclaimed for public shareholders
1 0 0 0 Textual Information(1)
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Text Block

Deatils of shares which remain unclaimed may be given here alongwith details such as number of
Textual Information(1) shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/ unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are
frozen etc.
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