

Date: 08th October, 2016

To,
The Manager- Listing,
Deptt. of Corporate Services
Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.
Floor 25, P J Towers,
Dalal Street,
MUMBAI-400001

Ref: SECURITY CODE: 531680; SECURITY ID: MAYUR; ISIN INE799E01011

Sub: Shareholding Pattern under regulation 31 (b) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the quarter ended on 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2016

Dear Sir/ Ma'am,

Pursuant to Regulation 31(b) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing herewith the Shareholding Pattern for the quarter ended on 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2016.

Kindly take the above information for record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Mayur Leather Products Limited

Jyoti Soni

**Company Secretary** 





Phone: +91 9928911947 • Telefax: +91-141-2810385

General information about company									
Scrip code	531680								
Name of the company	MAYUR LEATHER PRODUCTS LIMITED								
Whether company is SME	No								
Class of Security	Equity Shares								
Type of report	Quarterly								
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2016								
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date									
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)								

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tal	ble I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	Category	Pategory N		No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights heach class of securities (IX			eld in
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	ulated as No of Voting (XIV) 1957) Rights		IV)	Total as a % of
	(II)	,	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	Receipts $\left(\frac{V}{V}\right) + \left(\frac{V}{V}\right) = \left(\frac{V}{V}\right) + \frac{V}{V}$ As a % of	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	3161151			3161151	65.38	3161151		3161151	65.38
(B)	Public	1284	1673649			1673649	34.62	1673649		1673649	34.62
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1292	4834800			4834800		4834800		4834800	100

		Table	I - Summa	ry Statement	holding of specified	d sec	urities					
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	of Underlyin	Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding  Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		er Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				65.38					3112751		
(B)	Public				34.62					1586529		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total									4699280		

	of the	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully	No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.			paid up equity shares		paid-shares sunderlying hequity Depository (Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
			held (IV)				1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	t showing share	eholding pa	attern of t	the Promoter	and Promo	oter Group				
(1)	Indian	ndian									
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	8	3161151			3161151	65.38	3161151		3161151	65.38
Sub-Total (A) (1)		8	3161151			3161151	65.38	3161151		3161151	65.38
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	3161151			3161151	65.38	3161151		3161151	65.38
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder			•		
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	89538			89538	1.85	89538		89538	1.85
Sub-Total (B) (1)		1	89538			89538	1.85	89538		89538	1.85
(3)	Non-institutions										
	Individuals - i.Individual										

(a(i))	shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1148	922936			922936	19.09	922936	922936	19.09
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	7	308244			308244	6.38	308244	308244	6.38
(e)	Any Other (specify)	128	352931			352931	7.3	352931	352931	7.3
Sub-Total (B) (3)		1283	1584111			1584111	32.76	1584111	1584111	32.76
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		1284	1673649			1673649	34.62	1673649	1673649	34.62
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Non Pro	moter- Non	Public sharehold	er		
Total ( A+B+C2)		1292	4834800			4834800	100	4834800	4834800	100
Total (A+B+C)		1292	4834800			4834800		4834800	4834800	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	oter	and Pr	omot	ter Gro	up
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi) convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and Pro	motei	Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				65.38					3112751
Sub-Total (A) (1)				65.38					3112751
(2)	Foreign				•	•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				65.38					3112751
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Public sharehold	er	•		•	
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				1.85					89538
Sub-Total (B) (1)				1.85					89538

(3)	Non-institution	ıs					
(a(i))			19.09				848316
(a(ii))			6.38				308244
(e)			7.3				340431
Sub-Total (B) (3)			32.76				1496991
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)			34.62				1586529
С	Table IV - State	ement showin	g shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter-	Non P	ıblic sha	areholder	•
Total ( A+B+C2 )			100				4699280
Total (A+B+C							4699280
Disclosure of r	notes on shareho	olding pattern	•	•		1	Textual Information(1)

Text Block								
Textual Information()	Note: (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). (2) The above format needs to be disclosed along with the name of following persons:Institutions/Non Institutions holding more than 1% of total number of shares (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available and the balance to be disclosed as held by custodian.							

		Individ	uals/Hindu u	ndivided Fan	nily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Rajendra Kumar Poddar	Mayur Global Private Limited	Amita Poddar	Sarita Gupta	Akhilesh Poddar	Seema Gupta	Rajesh V Gupta [huf]
PAN (II)	ACGPP1635G	AAICM4642B	ADJPP6311P	AEXPG4245E	ANTPP3340A		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1127761	716241	686100	314800	256950	28400	20000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1127761	716241	686100	314800	256950	28400	20000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	23.33	14.81	14.19	6.51	5.31	0.59	0.41
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securit	ies (IX)				
Class eg:X	1127761	716241	686100	314800	256950	28400	20000
Class eg:y							
Total	1127761	716241	686100	314800	256950	28400	20000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	23.33	14.81	14.19	6.51	5.31	0.59	0.41

				0.			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	23.33	14.81	14.19	6.51	5.31	0.59	0.41
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or other	wise encumbered (	XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in	1127761	716241	696100	214900	256050	0	0
	1127761	716241	686100	314800	256950	0	0

dematerialized form (XIV)					
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				Textual Information(1)	Textual Information(2)

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family						
Searial No.	8					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Sheela Gupta	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	AEZPG7054B	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10899	3161151				
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	10899	3161151				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.23	65.38				
Number of Voting	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg:X	10899	3161151				
Class eg:y						
Total	10899	3161151				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.23	65.38				
No. Of Shares						

0.23	65.38
d in shares (XII)	
pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
10899	3112751
	d in shares (XII)  pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not					
providing PAN					

Text Block				
Textual Information(1) Note: (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s)				
Textual Information(2)	Note: (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s)			

Mutual Funds					
1					
Canara Robeco Mutual Fund A/C Gad	Click here to go back				
AAATC3901G	Total				
89538	89538				
89538	89538				
1.85	1.85				
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
89538	89538				
89538	89538				
1.85	1.85				
	Canara Robeco Mutual Fund A/C Gad  AAATC3901G  89538  89538  1.85  Rights held in each class of securities (IX)  89538				

No. Of Shares Underlying		
Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.85	1.85
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	89538	89538
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Individ	uals - ii. Individua	al shareholders hold	ling nominal share cap	pital in excess of Rs. 2 lak
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Anita Prashant	Sangeetha S	Subramanian P	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AEYPP1240F	AIJPS3739F	AMBPS8931K	Total
No. of fully paid p equity shares eld (IV)	50000	76390	82600	208990
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares neld (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	50000	76390	82600	208990
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.03	1.58	1.71	4.32
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	50000	76390	82600	208990
Class eg:y				
Total .	50000	76390	82600	208990
Γotal as a % of Γotal Voting rights	1.03	1.58	1.71	4.32
No. Of Shares				

Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.03	1.58	1.71	4.32			
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	50000	76390	82600	208990			
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	HUF	Foreign Individuals or NRI	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back
PAN (II)					Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	57	11	16	44	128
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	92494	47537	11157	201743	352931
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	92494	47537	11157	201743	352931
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.91	0.98	0.23	4.17	7.29
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of securities (IX)	•	•	•
Class eg: X	92494	47537	11157	201743	352931
		†	T	İ	1

Class eg:y			Charles to realize the state of		
Total	92494	47537	11157	201743	352931
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.91	0.98	0.23	4.17	7.29
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.91	0.98	0.23	4.17	7.29
Number of Locke	d in shares (	(XII)	•	•	•
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in	92494	47537	11157	189243	340431

dematerialized form (XIV)			
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Promoter & Promoter Group						
			Voting rights which are frozen	Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for promoter and promoter group		
1	0	0	0	Textual Information(1)		

	Text Block		
Textual Information(1)	Deatils of share which remain unclaimed may be given here alongwith deatils such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/ unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.		

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public						
Searial No.		Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed suspense account	voting rights which are frozen	Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public shareholders		
1	0	0	0	Textual Information(1)		

Text Block		
Textual Information(1)	Deatils of shares which remain unclaimed may be given here alongwith details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/ unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.	